
 2023-2024 TUITION CHART

HRS TUIT COMP BLDG REG TECH TOTAL HRS TUIT COMP BLDG REG TECH TOTAL HRS TUIT COMP BLDG REG TECH TOTAL

1 $71 $19 $2 $4 $10 $106 1 $78 $19 $2 $4 $10 $113 1 $103 $19 $2 $4 $10 $138

2 $142 $38 $4 $8 $20 $212 2 $156 $38 $4 $8 $20 $226 2 $206 $38 $4 $8 $20 $276

3 $213 $57 $6 $12 $30 $318 3 $234 $57 $6 $12 $30 $339 3 $309 $57 $6 $12 $30 $414

4 $284 $76 $8 $16 $40 $424 4 $312 $76 $8 $16 $40 $452 4 $412 $76 $8 $16 $40 $552

5 $355 $95 $10 $20 $50 $530 5 $390 $95 $10 $20 $50 $565 5 $515 $95 $10 $20 $50 $690

6 $426 $114 $12 $24 $60 $636 6 $468 $114 $12 $24 $60 $678 6 $618 $114 $12 $24 $60 $828

7 $497 $133 $14 $28 $70 $742 7 $546 $133 $14 $28 $70 $791 7 $721 $133 $14 $28 $70 $966

8 $568 $152 $16 $32 $80 $848 8 $624 $152 $16 $32 $80 $904 8 $824 $152 $16 $32 $80 $1,104

9 $639 $171 $18 $36 $90 $954 9 $702 $171 $18 $36 $90 $1,017 9 $927 $171 $18 $36 $90 $1,242

10 $710 $190 $20 $40 $100 $1,060 10 $780 $190 $20 $40 $100 $1,130 10 $1,030 $190 $20 $40 $100 $1,380

11 $781 $209 $22 $44 $110 $1,166 11 $858 $209 $22 $44 $110 $1,243 11 $1,133 $209 $22 $44 $110 $1,518

12 $852 $228 $24 $48 $120 $1,272 12 $936 $228 $24 $48 $120 $1,356 12 $1,236 $228 $24 $48 $120 $1,656

13 $923 $247 $26 $52 $130 $1,378 13 $1,014 $247 $26 $52 $130 $1,469 13 $1,339 $247 $26 $52 $130 $1,794

14 $994 $266 $28 $56 $140 $1,484 14 $1,092 $266 $28 $56 $140 $1,582 14 $1,442 $266 $28 $56 $140 $1,932

15 $1,065 $285 $30 $60 $150 $1,590 15 $1,170 $285 $30 $60 $150 $1,695 15 $1,545 $285 $30 $60 $150 $2,070

16 $1,136 $304 $32 $64 $160 $1,696 16 $1,248 $304 $32 $64 $160 $1,808 16 $1,648 $304 $32 $64 $160 $2,208

17 $1,207 $323 $34 $68 $170 $1,802 17 $1,326 $323 $34 $68 $170 $1,921 17 $1,751 $323 $34 $68 $170 $2,346

18 $1,278 $342 $36 $72 $180 $1,908 18 $1,404 $342 $36 $72 $180 $2,034 18 $1,854 $342 $36 $72 $180 $2,484

19 $1,349 $361 $38 $76 $190 $2,014 19 $1,482 $361 $38 $76 $190 $2,147 19 $1,957 $361 $38 $76 $190 $2,622

20 $1,420 $380 $40 $80 $200 $2,120 20 $1,560 $380 $40 $80 $200 $2,260 20 $2,060 $380 $40 $80 $200 $2,760

21 $1,491 $399 $42 $84 $210 $2,226 21 $1,638 $399 $42 $84 $210 $2,373 21 $2,163 $399 $42 $84 $210 $2,898

HRS TUIT COMP BLDG REG TECH FAC TOTAL HRS TUIT COMP BLDG REG TECH FAC TOTAL

1 $78 $19 $2 $4 $10 $10 $123 1 $103 $19 $2 $4 $10 $10 $148

2 $156 $38 $4 $8 $20 $20 $246 2 $206 $38 $4 $8 $20 $20 $296

3 $234 $57 $6 $12 $30 $30 $369 3 $309 $57 $6 $12 $30 $30 $444

4 $312 $76 $8 $16 $40 $40 $492 4 $412 $76 $8 $16 $40 $40 $592

5 $390 $95 $10 $20 $50 $50 $615 5 $515 $95 $10 $20 $50 $50 $740

6 $468 $114 $12 $24 $60 $60 $738 6 $618 $114 $12 $24 $60 $60 $888

7 $546 $133 $14 $28 $70 $70 $861 7 $721 $133 $14 $28 $70 $70 $1,036

8 $624 $152 $16 $32 $80 $80 $984 8 $824 $152 $16 $32 $80 $80 $1,184

9 $702 $171 $18 $36 $90 $90 $1,107 9 $927 $171 $18 $36 $90 $90 $1,332

10 $780 $190 $20 $40 $100 $100 $1,230 10 $1,030 $190 $20 $40 $100 $100 $1,480

11 $858 $209 $22 $44 $110 $110 $1,353 11 $1,133 $209 $22 $44 $110 $110 $1,628

12 $936 $228 $24 $48 $120 $120 $1,476 12 $1,236 $228 $24 $48 $120 $120 $1,776

13 $1,014 $247 $26 $52 $130 $130 $1,599 13 $1,339 $247 $26 $52 $130 $130 $1,924

14 $1,092 $266 $28 $56 $140 $140 $1,722 14 $1,442 $266 $28 $56 $140 $140 $2,072

15 $1,170 $285 $30 $60 $150 $150 $1,845 15 $1,545 $285 $30 $60 $150 $150 $2,220

16 $1,248 $304 $32 $64 $160 $160 $1,968 16 $1,648 $304 $32 $64 $160 $160 $2,368

17 $1,326 $323 $34 $68 $170 $170 $2,091 17 $1,751 $323 $34 $68 $170 $170 $2,516

18 $1,404 $342 $36 $72 $180 $180 $2,214 18 $1,854 $342 $36 $72 $180 $180 $2,664

19 $1,482 $361 $38 $76 $190 $190 $2,337 19 $1,957 $361 $38 $76 $190 $190 $2,812

20 $1,560 $380 $40 $80 $200 $200 $2,460 20 $2,060 $380 $40 $80 $200 $200 $2,960

21 $1,638 $399 $42 $84 $210 $210 $2,583 21 $2,163 $399 $42 $84 $210 $210 $3,108

LaBarge House

10 meals/wk @ $1,194.00/ Sem.

*Senior Citizens  (55 and Older)  

Student pays tuition and extra fees only

(Includes 17 meals per week)

5 meals/wk @ $624.00 /Sem.

Off Campus Meal Plans

Housing Rates Per Semester

$3,720.00 /Sem.

THOR

Thunder Heights Shared Room

BLACK & GOLD

T-Bird Village

$3,000.00 /Sem.

Thunder Heights

**Concordia Campus Only**

Bldg 15 Private Room
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CLOUD COUNTY RESIDENT
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IN-STATE  RESIDENT

IN-STATE RESIDENT OUT-OF-STATE & INTERNATIONAL

OUT-OF-STATE & INTERNATIONAL
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